
Sanger Thompson PC 
1041 SE 58th Place Portland, OR 97215                                                              l (503) 688-0675        fax (503) 334-2235      min@sanger-law.com 
 
 
Via Electronic Mail 
 
June 4, 2019 
 
Filing Center 
Public Utility Commission of Oregon 201 
High St. SE 
Salem, OR 97301 
 
Re:  In the Matter of the Complaint of MADRAS PV1, LLC, against PORTLAND 

GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 
 Docket No. UM 2009 
 
Dear Filing Center: 
 

Enclosed pursuant to Protective Order No. 19-162, please find the Protective Order 
signatory pages for the following individuals on behalf of Madras PV1, LLC. 
 
 Irion Sanger 
 Mark Thompson 
 Marie Barlow 
 Min Hu 
 Erik Stuebe 

Fernando Blanco 
Jacob Pundyk 
John Gorman 
Nathan Rogers 
Scott Piscitello 
Paul Esformes 
Mary Tilton 

 
Please do not hesitate to contact me with any questions. 

 
Sincerely, 

Min Hu 
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5/31/19

Erik Stuebe

101 Second Street, Suite 1250
San Francisco, CA 94105

eriks@ecoplexus.com

Ecoplexus Inc.

President
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Fernando Blanco
Digitally signed by Fernando 
Blanco
Date: 2019.05.29 17:50:32 -04'00' May 29, 2019

Fernando Blanco

16573 NW 5th Ct. Pembroke Pines, FL 33028

fblanco@ecoplexus.com

Ecoplexus, Inc.

Manager, Transmission Planning

N/A
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Nathan Rogers

101 2nd Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94105

nrogers@ecoplexus.com

Ecoplexus Inc.

Director of Project Development
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JAG Macbook Grey 2018
June 3, 2019

JAG Macbook Grey 2018
820 Foothill Drive, San Mateo, CA 94402

JAG Macbook Grey 2018
johng@ecoplexus.com

JAG Macbook Grey 2018
Ecoplexus Inc.

JAG Macbook Grey 2018
John Gorman

JAG Macbook Grey 2018
CEO
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05/31/2019

Jacob Pundyk

101 2nd St., Ste. 1250, San Francisco, CA 94105

jpundyk@ecoplexus.com

Ecoplexus, Inc.

Manager of Interconnections

Employee

Jacccob PunPunPPundydykd






